OP \$1865.00 4273196

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM710103

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	SECOND LIEN INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT
SEQUENCE:	2

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Dodge Construction Network LLC	FORMERLY Dodge Data & Analytics LLC	02/23/2022	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
Contractors Register, LLC	FORMERLY Contractors Register, Inc.	02/23/2022	Limited Liability Company: NEW YORK

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	UBS AG, Stamford Branch, as Collateral Agent			
Street Address:	600 Washington Blvd.			
City:	Stamford			
State/Country:	CONNECTICUT			
Postal Code:	06901			
Entity Type:	Bank: SWITZERLAND			

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 74

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4273196	BUILDSHARE
Registration Number:	3376118	CONNECTING PEOPLE_PROJECTS_PRODUCTS
Registration Number:	6531060	CONSTRUCTION CENTRAL
Registration Number:	3938094	CONSTRUCTION OUTLOOK
Registration Number:	1976063	CONSTRUCTION OUTLOOK
Registration Number:	0275811	DAILY PACIFIC BUILDER
Registration Number:	0941012	DODGE
Registration Number:	4243334	DODGE BIDPRO
Registration Number:	4937045	DODGE BUILDSHARE
Registration Number:	5554333	DODGE CONSTRUCTION CENTRAL
Serial Number:	97042322	DODGE CONSTRUCTION NETWORK
Serial Number:	97042325	DCN DODGE CONSTRUCTION NETWORK
Serial Number:	97042329	DCN DODGE CONSTRUCTION NETWORK
Serial Number:	97042331	DCN
Registration Number:	6430840	DODGE CONSTRUCTION NEWS
Registration Number:	6430841	DODGE CONSTRUCTION NEWS WEEKLY
		TRADEMARK

TRADEMARK

REEL: 007641 FRAME: 0609

900677379

Property Type	Number	Word Mark				
Registration Number:	5068916	DODGE CONSTRUCTION OUTLOOK				
Registration Number:	4875599	DODGE DATA & ANALYTICS				
Registration Number:	4905928	DODGE DATA & ANALYTICS				
Registration Number:	4875600	DODGE DATA & ANALYTICS				
Registration Number:	4875601	DODGE DATA & ANALYTICS				
Registration Number:	4875602	DODGE DATA & ANALYTICS				
Registration Number:	4875603	DODGE DATA & ANALYTICS				
Registration Number:	4452254	DODGE DOCUPRO				
Registration Number:	4889885	DODGE DOCUPRO SYNC				
Registration Number:	4696445	DODGE GLOBAL NETWORK				
Registration Number:	4376501	DODGE LEAD CENTER				
Registration Number:	4515676	DODGE MARKETSHARE				
Registration Number:	4467569	DODGE MOMENTUM INDEX				
Registration Number:	4969046	DODGE NETWORK EXPRESS				
Registration Number:	5400683	DODGE PIPELINE				
Registration Number:	5313796	DODGE PLANROOM				
Registration Number:	0291900	DODGE REPORTS				
Registration Number:	0975967	GREEN SHEET				
Registration Number:	4004745	MARKET ANALYZER				
Registration Number:	5215510	PRODUCTTAG				
Registration Number:	0515448	S				
Registration Number:	0686067	S				
Registration Number:	1662042	S				
Registration Number:	5545470	SEE AHEAD THINK AHEAD STAY AHEAD				
Registration Number:	0686066	SWEETS				
Registration Number:	1618127	SWEET'S				
Registration Number:	5268931	SWEETS PRODUCTTAG				
Registration Number:	1144985	THE DAILY JOURNAL				
Registration Number:	3890272	SPECSHARE				
Registration Number:	0920244	THE BLUE BOOK				
Registration Number:	2623108	THE BLUE BOOK				
Registration Number:	2623107	THE BLUE BOOK BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION				
Serial Number:	77924550	THE BLUE BOOK BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION NE				
Registration Number:	3987748	THE BLUE BOOK BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION NE				
Registration Number:	3192469	THEBLUEBOOK.COM				
Registration Number:	4224737	BB-BID				
Registration Number:	4336254	BB-GATEWAY				
Registration Number:	3551444	BB-SUPPLY				

Property Type	Number	Word Mark			
Registration Number:	4973553	BLUESEARCH			
Registration Number:	5534866	BLUE2GO			
Registration Number:	2492360	BID SCOPE			
Registration Number:	2870527	BID SCOPE			
Registration Number:	0041918				
Registration Number:	3792062	BPM SELECT			
Registration Number:	3792063	BPM SELECT			
Registration Number:	2522010	CONTRACTORS REGISTER			
Registration Number:	1103657	CONTRACTORS REGISTER			
Registration Number:	5230521	ONETEAM			
Registration Number:	4810145	ONETEAM.BUILD			
Registration Number:	4314504	PROJECT PIPELINE			
Registration Number:	4006156	PROVIEW			
Serial Number:	87758108	SPECALERT			
Registration Number:	5429830	SPECSCOPE			
Registration Number:	5915807	SUPPLYSCOPE			
Registration Number:	3797425	VU360			
Registration Number:	5102775	BUILDINGBLOK			
Registration Number:	5023977	BLUEDIRECT			
Registration Number:	5024044	ARCHITECT KEYSTONE ALLIANCE			

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2023704750

Email: ipteam@cogencyglobal.com

Correspondent Name: Joanna McCall

Address Line 1: 1025 Connecticut Ave NW, Suite 712

Address Line 2: Cogency Global Inc.

Address Line 4: Washington, D.C. 20036

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1602577 Second Lien
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jonathan R. Larson
SIGNATURE:	/Jonathan R. Larson/
DATE SIGNED:	02/23/2022

Total Attachments: 64

source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page3.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page4.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page5.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page6.tif

source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page7.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page8.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page9.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page10.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page11.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page12.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page13.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page14.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page15.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page16.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page17.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page18.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page19.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page20.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page21.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page22.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page23.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page24.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page25.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page26.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page27.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page28.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page29.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page30.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page31.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page32.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page33.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page34.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page35.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page36.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page37.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page38.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page39.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page40.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page41.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page42.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page43.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page44.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page45.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page46.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page47.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page48.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page49.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page50.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page51.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page52.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page53.tif source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page54.tif

source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page55.tif
source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page56.tif
source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page57.tif
source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page58.tif
source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page59.tif
source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page60.tif
source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page61.tif
source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page62.tif
source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page63.tif
source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page64.tif
source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page65.tif
source=Trademarks - Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement - UBS#page66.tif

SECOND LIEN INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT

This **SECOND LIEN INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT** (as amended, amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "<u>IP Security Agreement</u>") dated as of February 23, 2022, is among the Persons listed on the signature pages hereof (collectively, the "<u>Grantors</u>") and UBS AG, Stamford Branch, as collateral agent (in such capacity, together with any successors and permitted assigns in such capacity, the "<u>Collateral Agent</u>") for the Secured Parties (as defined in the Credit Agreement referred to below).

WHEREAS, Dodge Construction Network LLC, a Delaware limited liability company (the "Borrower") and Skyline Data, News and Analytics LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("Holdings"), have entered into the Second Lien Credit Agreement, dated as of February 23, 2022 (as amended, restated, amended and restated, supplemented, replaced, refinanced or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Credit Agreement"), with the lenders and financial institutions from time to time party thereto and UBS AG, Stamford Branch, as Administrative Agent and Collateral Agent. Capitalized terms defined in the Credit Agreement or in the Security Agreement (as defined below) and not otherwise defined herein are used herein as defined in the Credit Agreement or the Security Agreement, as the case may be (and in the event of a conflict, the applicable definition shall be the one given to such term in the Security Agreement).

WHEREAS, as a condition precedent to the making of the Loans by the Lenders from time to time, each Grantor has executed and delivered that certain Second Lien Security Agreement, dated as of February 23, 2022 (as amended, restated, amended and restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Security Agreement"), among the Grantors from time to time party thereto and the Collateral Agent.

WHEREAS, under the terms of the Security Agreement, the Grantors have granted to the Collateral Agent, for the benefit of the Secured Parties, a security interest in, among other property, certain intellectual property of the Grantors, and have agreed thereunder to execute this IP Security Agreement for recording with the USPTO and/or the USCO, as applicable.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, each Grantor agrees as follows:

- A. <u>Grant of Security</u>. Each Grantor, as collateral security for the prompt and complete payment and performance of the Obligations, hereby pledges to the Collateral Agent (and its successors and permitted assigns), for the benefit of the Secured Parties, and each Grantor hereby grants to the Collateral Agent (and its successors and permitted assigns), for the benefit of the Secured Parties, a security interest in and continuing lien on all of such Grantor's right, title and interest in and to the following, whether now owned or hereafter acquired by the undersigned, wherever located, and whether now or hereafter existing or arising (the "Collateral"):
- a. all patents, patent applications, utility models, statutory invention registrations, including, without limitation, those set forth in Schedule A hereto, and all inventions claimed or disclosed therein and all improvements thereto (the "Patents");
- b. all trademarks, trademark applications, service marks, domain names, trade dress, logos, designs, slogans, trade names, business names, corporate names and other source

identifiers, whether registered or unregistered, including, without limitation, those set forth in Schedule B hereto (<u>provided</u> that no security interest shall be granted in United States intent-to-use trademark applications prior to the filing and acceptance of a "Statement of Use" pursuant to Section 1(d) of the Lanham Act or an "Amendment to Allege Use" pursuant to Section 1(c) of the Lanham Act with respect thereto, to the extent that, and solely during the period, if any, in which, the grant of a security interest therein would impair the validity or enforceability of any registration that issues from such intent-to-use application under applicable federal law), together, in each case, with the goodwill symbolized thereby (the "<u>Trademarks</u>");

- c. all copyrights, whether registered or unregistered, including, without limitation, the copyright registrations and applications set forth in Schedule C hereto (the "Copyrights");
- d. all reissues, divisions, continuations, continuations-in-part, extensions, renewals and reexaminations of any of the foregoing, all rights in the foregoing provided by international treaties or conventions, all rights corresponding thereto throughout the world and all other rights of any kind whatsoever of such Grantor accruing thereunder or pertaining thereto;
- e. any and all claims for damages and injunctive relief for past, present and future infringement, dilution, misappropriation, violation, misuse or breach with respect to any of the foregoing, with the right, but not the obligation, to sue for and collect, or otherwise recover, such damages; and
- f. any and all proceeds of, collateral for, income, royalties and other payments now or hereafter due and payable with respect to, and supporting obligations relating to, any and all of the Collateral of or arising from any of the foregoing; <u>provided</u> that notwithstanding anything to the contrary contained in the foregoing clauses (a) through (f), the security interest created hereby shall not extend to, and the term "Collateral" shall not include, any Excluded Property.
- B. <u>Security for Obligations</u>. The grant of a security interest in the Collateral by each Grantor under this IP Security Agreement secures the payment of all Obligations of suchGrantor now or hereafter existing under or in respect of the Loan Documents (as such Loan Documents may be amended, restated, amended and restated, supplemented, replaced, refinancedor otherwise modified from time to time (including any increases of the principal amount outstanding thereunder)). Without limiting the generality of the foregoing, this IP Security Agreement secures, as to each Grantor, the payment of all amounts that constitute part of the Obligations that would be owed by such Grantor to any Secured Party under the Loan Documents but for the fact that they are unenforceable or not allowable due to the existence of a bankruptcy, or reorganization or similar proceeding involving a Loan Party.
- C. <u>Recordation</u>. Each Grantor authorizes and requests that the Register of Copyrights, the Commissioner for Patents and the Commissioner for Trademarks record this IP Security Agreement.
- D. <u>Execution in Counterparts</u>. This IP Security Agreement may be executed in any number of counterparts, each of which when so executed shall be deemed to be an original and all of which taken together shall constitute one and the same agreement. Delivery of an executed

counterpart of a signature page to this IP Security Agreement by telecopier or in .pdf or similar format by electronic mail shall be effective as delivery of an original executed counterpart of this IP Security Agreement. The words "execution," "execute," "signed," "signature," and words of like import in or related to this IP Security Agreement and the transactions contemplated hereby, shall be deemed to include electronic signature, each of which shall be of the same legal effect, validity or enforceability as a manually executed signature or the use of a paper-based recordkeeping system, as the case may be, to the extent and as provided for in any applicable Law, including the Federal Electronic Signatures in Global and National Commerce Act, the New York State Electronic Signatures and Records Act, or any other similar state laws based on the Uniform Electronic Transactions Act.

- E. <u>Grants, Rights and Remedies</u>. This IP Security Agreement has been entered into in conjunction with the provisions of the Security Agreement. Each Grantor does hereby acknowledge and confirm that the grant of the security interest hereunder to, and the rights and remedies of, the Collateral Agent with respect to the Collateral are more fully set forth in the Security Agreement, the terms and provisions of which are incorporated herein by reference as if fully set forth herein. In the event of any conflict between the terms of this IP Security Agreement and the terms of the Security Agreement, the terms of the Security Agreement shall govern.
- F. <u>Governing Law; Jurisdiction; Etc.</u> Sections 10.15 (Governing Law; Jurisdiction; Etc.), 10.16 (Service of Process) and 10.17 (Waiver of Right to Trial by Jury) of the Credit Agreement are hereby incorporated by reference, mutatis mutandis.
- G. <u>Intercreditor Agreement</u>. Notwithstanding any provision to the contrary in this IP Security Agreement (but without expanding the scope of the Collateral as set forth in this IP Security Agreement), in the event of any conflict or inconsistency between the provisions of the First Lien/Second Lien Intercreditor Agreement (or any other intercreditor agreement entered into by the Collateral Agent in accordance with <u>Section 9.11</u> of the Credit Agreement) and this IP Security Agreement, the provisions of such First Lien/Second Lien Intercreditor Agreement or such other intercreditor agreement, as applicable, shall prevail.

[SIGNATURE PAGES FOLLOW]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, each Grantor and the Collateral Agent have caused this IP Security Agreement to be duly executed and delivered by its officer thereunto duly authorized as of the date first written above.

DODGE	CONST	RUCTI	ON NE	ΓWORK	LLC
(f/k/a DC	DDGE D	ATA &	ANALY	YTICS L	LC)

By Brian Unsuh

202029ACB77344A...

Name: Brian Unruh

Title: Chief Financial Officer and Secretary

CONTRACTORS REGISTER, LLC (f/k/a CONTRACTORS REGISTER, INC.)

Name: Brian Unruh

Title: Chief Financial Officer and Secretary

[Signature Page to Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement]

UBS AG, STAMFORD BRANCH, as Collateral Agent

By: Robinson

Name: Dionne Robinson Title: Associate Director

Houssem Daly Director

[Signature Page to Second Lien Intellectual Property Security Agreement]

Schedule A

Patents

None.

Schedule B

Trademarks

Trademark	Country	App. No.	App. Date	Reg. No.	Reg. Date	Loan Party
BUILDSHARE	CA	1,549,324	2011-10-26	TMA866,568	2013-12-03	Dodge Construction Network LLC
BUILDSHARE	US	85/456,916	2011-10-26	4,273,196	2013-01-08	Dodge Construction Network LLC
CONNECTING PEOPLE_PROJECTS_PRODU CTS	US	78/971,760	2006-09-11	3,376,118	2008-01-29	Dodge Construction Network LLC
CONSTRUCTION CENTRAL	US	87/761,102	2018-01-18	6,531,060	2021-10-19	Dodge Construction Network LLC
CONSTRUCTION CENTRAL	CA	1,909,356	2018-07-13	TMA1,080,539	2020-07-16	Dodge Construction Network LLC
CONSTRUCTION OUTLOOK	US	85/122,992	2010-09-03	3,938,094	2011-03-29	Dodge Construction Network LLC
CONSTRUCTION OUTLOOK	US	74/617,114	1995-01-03	1,976,063	1996-05-28	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DAILY PACIFIC BUILDER (Stylized)	US	71301522	1930-05-28	275811	1930-09-30	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE	US	72/407,048	1971-11-08	941,012	1972-08-15	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE	JP	1981-016792	1981-03-05	1960094	1987-06-16	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE	ZA	2013/29340	2013-10-21	2013/29340	2015-10-29	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE	ZA	2013/29341	2013-10-21	2013/29341	2015-10-29	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE	ZA	2013/29342	2013-10-21	2013/29342	2015-10-29	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE BIDPRO	CA	1,548,329	2011-10-19	TMA885,650	2014-09-12	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE BIDPRO	US	85450629	2011-10-19	4243334	2012-11-13	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE BUILDSHARE	CA	1609176	2013-01-09	859823	2013-09-10	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE BUILDSHARE	US	85819733	2013-01-10	4937045	2016-04-12	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE CONSTRUCTION CENTRAL	US	87/761,088	2018-01-18	5,554,333	2018-09-04	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE CONSTRUCTION CENTRAL	CA	1,909,363	2018-07-13	TM1,080,540	2020-07-16	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE CONSTRUCTION CENTRAL	CA	1,909,364	2018-07-13	TM1,080,535	2020-07-16	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE CONSTRUCTION NETWORK	US	97/042322	2021-09-23			Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE CONSTRUCTION NETWORK & Design	US	97/042325	2021-09-23			Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE CONSTRUCTION NETWORK & Design	US	97/042329	2021-09-23			Dodge Construction Network LLC
DCN Logo	US	97/042331	2021-09-23			Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE CONSTRUCTION NEWS	US	88404908	2019-04-26	6,430,840	2021-06-27	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE CONSTRUCTION NEWS WEEKLY	US	88/404,920	2019-04-26	6,430,841	2021-06-27	Dodge Construction Network LLC

DODGE CONSTRUCTION	CA	1609169	2013-01-09	894174	2015-01-16	Dodge Construction
OUTLOOK DODGE CONSTRUCTION						Network LLC Dodge Construction
OUTLOOK	US	85819265	2013-01-09	5068916	2016-10-25	Network LLC
DODGE DATA & ANALYTICS	CA	1747302	2015-09-23	956820	2016-11-30	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE DATA & ANALYTICS	EU	14588115	2015-09-23	14588115	2016-04-20	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE DATA & ANALYTICS	US	86427532	2014-10-17	4875599	2015-12-22	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE DATA & ANALYTICS	US	86/427,537	2014-10-17	4,905,928	2016-02-23	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE DATA & ANALYTICS	US	86/427,542	2014-10-17	4,875,600	2015-12-22	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE DATA & ANALYTICS	US	86427547	2014-10-17	4875601	2015-12-22	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE DATA & ANALYTICS	US	86427550	2014-10-17	4875602	2015-12-22	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE DATA & ANALYTICS	US	86/427,551	2014-10-17	4,875,603	2015-12-22	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE DOCUPRO	US	85/706,107	2012-08-17	4,452,254	2013-12-17	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE DOCUPRO	CA	1,793,789	2016-07-29	TMA1,001,68 3	2018-07-27	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE DOCUPRO SYNC	US	85/933,575	2013-05-16	4,889,885	2016-01-19	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE GLOBAL NETWORK	BR	840389078	2013-01-11	840389078	2016-06-21	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE GLOBAL NETWORK	BR	840389108	2013-01-11	840389108	2015-12-22	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE GLOBAL NETWORK	BR	840389094	2013-01-11	840389094	2015-12-22	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE GLOBAL NETWORK	BR	840389060	2013-01-11	840389060	2015-12-22	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE GLOBAL NETWORK	CA	1,609,170	2013-01-09	TMA925,642	2016-01-12	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE GLOBAL NETWORK	EU	11478468	2013-01-10	11478468	2013-06-25	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE GLOBAL NETWORK	IN	2458760	2013-01-11	2458760	2018-09-13	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE GLOBAL NETWORK	US	85/819,193	2013-01-09	4,696,445	2015-03-03	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE LEAD CENTER	CA	1,609,178	2013-01-09	TMA859,501	2013-09-09	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE LEAD CENTER	US	85/819,259	2013-01-09	4,376,501	2013-07-30	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE Logo	ZA	2013/29316	2013-10-21	2013/29316	2015-10-29	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE Logo	ZA	2013/29317	2013-10-21	2013/29317	2015-10-29	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE Logo	ZA	2013/29318	2013-10-21	2013/29318	2015-10-29	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE MARKETSHARE	US	85/787,759	2012-11-27	4,515,676	2014-04-15	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE MOMENTUM INDEX	CA	1,598,400	2012-10-16	TMA873,059	2014-03-11	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE MOMENTUM INDEX	US	85/754,870	2012-10-16	4,467,569	2014-01-14	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE NETWORK EXPRESS	US	85/819,732	2013-01-10	4,969,046	2016-05-31	Dodge Construction

						Network LLC
DODGE PIPELINE	CA	1,876,536	2018-01-09	TMA1,081,12 5	2020-08-18	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE PIPELINE	US	87/523,323	2017-07-11	5,400,683	2018-02-13	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE PLANROOM	CA	1,883,365	2018-02-15	TMA1,105,27 2	2021-09-02	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE PLANROOM	US	87/975,842	2016-08-09	5,313,796	2017-10-17	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE REPORTS	CA	314,640	1968-07-11	TMA179,303	1971-11-05	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE REPORTS	EU	9268178	2010-07-23	9268178	2011-01-10	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE REPORTS (Stylized)	US	71/305,899	1930-09-20	291,900	1932-02-23	Dodge Construction Network LLC
GREEN SHEET	US	72/412,929	1972-01-17	975,967	1974-01-01	Dodge Construction Network LLC
MARKET ANALYZER	US	85/035,720	2010-05-11	4,004,745	2011-08-02	Dodge Construction Network LLC
PRODUCTTAG	US	87/069,988	2016-06-13	5,215,510	2017-05-30	Dodge Construction Network LLC
S Design	CA	287,081	1965-01-26	TMA145,019	1966-04-29	Dodge Construction Network LLC
S Design	EU	9172552	2010-06-14	9172552	2011-04-19	Dodge Construction Network LLC
S Design	US	71/563,667	1948-08-18	515,448	1949-09-20	Dodge Construction Network LLC
S Design	US	72041628	1957-12-02	686067	1959-09-29	Dodge Construction Network LLC
S Design	US	73/833,822	1989-10-25	1,662,042	1991-10-22	Dodge Construction Network LLC
S Design and SWEET'S	DE			905983	1971-11-22	Dodge Construction Network LLC
SEE AHEAD THINK AHEAD STAY AHEAD	US	87/761,084	2018-01-18	5,545,470	2018-08-21	Dodge Construction Network LLC
SPECSHARE	CA	1,481,667	2010-05-19	TMA836,118	2012-11-09	Dodge Construction Network LLC
SPECSHARE	EU	9315871	2010-08-16	9315871	2011-01-27	Dodge Construction Network LLC
SWEETS	BR	914602888	2018-04-30	914602888	2019-04-09	Dodge Construction Network LLC
SWEETS	PRC	4122979	2004-06-16	4122979	2007-04-07	Dodge Construction Network LLC
SWEETS	PRC	4122978	2004-06-16	4122978	2007-08-14	Dodge Construction Network LLC
SWEETS	PRC	25807445	2017-08-11	25807445	2018-08-07	Dodge Construction Network LLC
SWEETS	EU	9169103	2010-06-11	9169103	2011-01-10	Dodge Construction Network LLC
SWEET'S	CA	475,226	1981-09-09	TMA270,464	1982-06-25	Dodge Construction Network LLC
SWEET'S	JP	56-077110	1981-09-10	1960095	1987-06-16	Dodge Construction Network LLC
SWEET'S	TW	(70) 31470	1981-09-17	179628	1982-05-16	Dodge Construction Network LLC
SWEET'S	UK	1580759	1994-08-05	1580759	1994-10-31	Dodge Construction Network LLC
SWEET'S	US	72/041,627	1957-12-02	686,066	1959-09-29	Dodge Construction Network LLC

	1	1				I
SWEET'S	US	73/835,418	1989-11-01	1,618,127	1990-10-16	Dodge Construction Network LLC
SWEETS PRODUCTTAG	US	87/069,995	2016-06-13	5,268,931	2017-08-22	Dodge Construction Network LLC
SWEETSOURCE	CA	0737473	1993-09-24	TMA436390	1994-11-25	Dodge Construction Network LLC
THE DAILY JOURNAL	US	73/211,827	1979-04-16	1,144,985	1980-12-30	Dodge Construction Network LLC
THE DODGE BULLETIN	CA	314,639	1968-07-11	TMA179,302	1971-11-05	Dodge Construction Network LLC
SPECSHARE	US	85035671	May 11, 2010	3890272	2010-12-14	Dodge Construction Network LLC
THE BLUE BOOK	US	72/370774	9/17/1970	920,244	9/14/1971	Contractors Register, LLC
THE BLUE BOOK	US	76/089462	7/17/2000	2,623,108	9/24/2002	Contractors Register, LLC
THE BLUE BOOK BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION	US	76/089461	7/17/2000	2,623,107	9/24/2002	Contractors Register, LLC
THE BLUE BOOK BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION NETWORK	US	77/924550	2/02/2010	77/924550	6/07/2011	Contractors Register, LLC
THE BLUE BOOK BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION NETWORK (Stylized) BLUE BOOK	US	77/924548	2/01/2010	3,987,748	7/05/2011	Contractors Register, LLC
THEBLUEBOOK.COM	US	78/756445	11/17/200	3,192,469	1/02/2007	Contractors Register, LLC
BB-BID (Stylized)	US	85/522668	1/23/2012	4,224,737	10/16/2012	Contractors Register, LLC
BB-GATEWAY ¹	US	85/652889	6/15/2012	4,336,254	5/14/2013	Contractors Register, LLC
BB-SUPPLY	US	77/346457	12/12/200 7	3,551,444	12/23/2008	Contractors Register, LLC
BLUESEARCH	US	86/087197	10/09/201	4,973,553	6/07/2016	Contractors Register, LLC

.

¹ The owner is not renewing this registration

BLUE2GO ²	US	87/737098	12/28/201 7	5,534,866	8/07/2018	Contractors Register, LLC
BID SCOPE	US	76/089463	7/17/2000	2,492,360	9/25/2001	Contractors Register, LLC
BID SCOPE (Design) BICL BICL	US	78/186559	11/19/200	2,870,527	8/03/2004	Contractors Register, LLC
BIDSCOPE (Stylized)	US	86/446376	10/06/201	10/06/2014	9/22/2015	Contractors Register, LLC
BPM SELECT	US	77/692747	3/17/2009	3,792,062	5/25/2010	Contractors Register, LLC
BPM SELECT (Stylized) BPM SELECT (Stylized)		77/692778	3/17/2009	3,792,063	5/25/2010	Contractors Register, LLC
CONTRACTORS REGISTER	US	76/065983	6/09/2000	2,522,010	12/25/2001	Contractors Register, LLC
CONTRACTORS REGISTER	US	72/440453	11/06/197	1,103,657	10/03/1978	Contractors Register, LLC
ONETEAM	US	86/948410	3/22/2016	5,230,521	6/27/2017	Contractors Register, LLC
ONETEAM.BUILD	US	86/417219	10/07/201	4,810,145	9/08/2015	Contractors Register, LLC
PROJECT PIPELINE	US	85/561266	3/06/2012	4,314,504	4/02/2013	Contractors Register, LLC
PROVIEW	US	85/215180	1/11/2011	4,006,156	8/02/2011	Contractors Register, LLC
SPECALERT ³	US	87/758108	1/17/2018			Contractors Register, LLC
SPECSCOPE	US	87/408344	4/12/2017	5,429,830	3/20/2018	Contractors Register, LLC

² The owner is not renewing this registration ³ The owner is not renewing this registration

SUPPLYSCOPE	US	87/944706	6/01/2018	5,915,807	11/19/2019	Contractors Register, LLC
VU360	US	77/773406	7/02/2009	3,797,425	6/01/2010	Contractors Register, LLC
AEC SOLUTIONS (DESIGN)	CA	1633479	7/02/2013	TMA896099	2/09/2015	Contractors Register, LLC
THE BLUE BOOK	CA	1304202	6/06/2006	TMA714714	5/20/2008	Contractors Register, LLC
THE BLUE BOOK BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION	CA	1303860	6/02/2006	TMA721283	8/19/2008	Contractors Register, LLC
THE BLUE BOOK BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION (Stylized)	CA	1303859	6/02/2006	TMA714715	5/20/2008	Contractors Register, LLC
THE BLUE BOOK BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION NETWORK	CA	1633482	7/02/2013	TMA897385	2/25/2015	Contractors Register, LLC
THEBLUEBOOK.COM	CA	1303863	6/02/2006	TMA713197	4/29/2009	Contractors Register, LLC
BLUEBOOKUNIVERSIT Y.COM	CA	1633481	7/02/2013	TMA904704	5/27/2015	Contractors Register, LLC
BB BID	CA	1303862	6/02/2006	TMA721284	8/19/2008	Contractors Register, LLC
BB-GATEWAY	CA	1633478	7/02/2013	TMA905009	6/01/2015	Contractors Register, LLC
BB-SUPPLY	CA	1633483	7/02/2013	TMA905013	6/01/2015	Contractors Register, LLC
BIDSCOPE	CA	1303858	6/02/2006	TMA789705	2/04/2011	Contractors Register, LLC
BID SCOPE (Design)	CA	1303861	6/02/2006	TMA726874	10/24/2008	Contractors Register, LLC
BPM SELECT (Sylized)	CA	1444743	7/14/2009	TMA795415	4/12/2011	Contractors Register, LLC
CONTRACTORS REGISTER, INC.	CA	1444744	7/14/2009	ТМА789726	2/04/2011	Contractors Register, LLC
JOBSITE123	CA	1520211	3/22/2011	TMA847517	4/01/2014	Contractors Register, LLC
ONETEAM.BUILD	CA	1633477	7/02/2013	TMA897397	2/25/2015	Contractors Register, LLC

PROJECT PIPELINE	CA	1697492	10/09/201 4	TMA941688	6/23/2016	Contractors Register, LLC
PROJECT SOURCE	CA	1633487	7/02/2013	TMA888497	10/21/2014	Contractors Register, LLC
PROVIEW	CA	1633474	7/02/2013	TMA894608	7/21/2015	Contractors Register, LLC
SYNCWARE	CA	1633480	7/02/2013	TMA897384	2/25/2015	Contractors Register, LLC
BUILDINGBLOK	US	86509213	1/21/2015	5102775	12/20/2016	Contractors Register, LLC
BLUEDIRECT	US	86723578	8/13/2015	5023977	8/16/2016	Contractors Register, LLC
ARCHITECT KEYSTONE ALLIANCE	US	86746976	9/03/2015	5024044	8/16/2016	Contractors Register, LLC

Schedule C

Copyrights

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
Blue book contractors building and construction register: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry: containing a classified list of general contractors, subcontractors, architects, engineers, material and equipment dealers	CSN0015323	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book contractors register: covering New York, New Jersey, Connecticut and adjacent territories.	CSN0001090	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book contractors building and construction register: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry: containing a classified list of general contractors, subcontractors, architects, engineers, material and equipment dealers	CSN0015323	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book contractors register: covering New York, New Jersey, Connecticut and adjacent territories.	CSN0001090	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book contractors register: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry: containing a classified list of general contractors, subcontractors, architects, engineers, material and equipment dealers and manufacturers: cover	CSN0001090	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book contractors register: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry: containing a classified list of general contractors, subcontractors, architects, engineers, material and equipment dealers and manufacturers: cover	CSN0001090	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book contractors register: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry: covering Washington, D. C., Maryland, northern Virginia, eastern Pennsylvania, Delaware, southern New Jersey / Edmund J. Kiernan, editor [et al.]	CSN0032427	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book contractors register: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry: containing a classified & alphabetical list of general contractors, sub-contractors, architects, engineers, material and equipment dealers and manufa	CSN0040039	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book contractors register: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry: containing a classified list of general contractors, subcontractors, architects, engineers, material and equipment dealers and manufacturers: cover	CSN0001090	Contractors Register, LLC

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
Blue book contractors register: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry: covering Washington, D. C., Maryland, northern Virginia, eastern Pennsylvania, Delaware, southern New Jersey / Edmund J. Kiernan, editor [et al.]	CSN0032427	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book contractors register: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry: containing a classified & alphabetical list of general contractors, sub-contractors, architects, engineers, material and equipment dealers and manufa	CSN0040039	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book contractors register: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry: containing a classified list of general contractors, subcontractors, architects, engineers, material and equipment dealers and manufacturers: cover	CSN0001090	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book contractors register: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry: covering Washington, D. C., Maryland, northern Virginia, eastern Pennsylvania, Delaware, southern New Jersey / Edmund J. Kiernan, editor [et al.]	CSN0032427	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book contractors register: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry: containing a classified & alphabetical list of general contractors, sub-contractors, architects, engineers, material and equipment dealers and manufa	CSN0040039	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book contractors register: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry: containing a classified list of general contractors, subcontractors, architects, engineers, material and equipment dealers and manufacturers: cover	CSN0001090	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book contractors register: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry: covering the State of Florida (except Panhandle).	CSN0052280	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book contractors register: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry: covering Washington, D. C., Maryland, northern Virginia, eastern Pennsylvania, Delaware, southern New Jersey / Edmund J. Kiernan, editor [et al.]	CSN0032427	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book contractors register: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry: containing a classified & alphabetical list of general contractors, sub-contractors, architects, engineers, material and equipment dealers and manufa	CSN0040039	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book contractors register: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry: containing a classified list of general contractors, subcontractors, architects, engineers, material and equipment dealers and manufacturers: cover	CSN0001090	Contractors Register, LLC

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
Blue book contractors register: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry: covering the State of Florida (except Panhandle).	CSN0052280	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book contractors register: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry: covering Washington, D. C., Maryland, northern Virginia, eastern Pennsylvania, Delaware, southern New Jersey / Edmund J. Kiernan, editor [et al.]	CSN0032427	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book contractors register: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry: containing a classified & alphabetical list of general contractors, sub-contractors, architects, engineers, material and equipment dealers and manufa	CSN0040039	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book contractors register: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry: containing a classified list of general contractors, subcontractors, architects, engineers, material and equipment dealers and manufacturers: cover	CSN0001090	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book contractors register: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry: covering the state of Florida (except Panhandle).	CSN0052280	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book contractors register: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry: covering Washington, D. C., Maryland, northern Virginia, eastern Pennsylvania, Delaware, southern New Jersey / Edmund J. Kiernan, editor [et al.]	CSN0032427	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book contractors register: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry: containing a classified & alphabetical list of general contractors, sub-contractors, architects, engineers, material and equipment dealers and manufa	CSN0040039	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book contractors register: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry: containing a classified list of general contractors, subcontractors, architects, engineers, material and equipment dealers and manufacturers: cover	CSN0001090	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book contractors register: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry: covering the state of Florida (except Panhandle).	CSN0052280	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book contractors register: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry: covering Washington, D. C., Maryland, northern Virginia, eastern Pennsylvania, Delaware, southern New Jersey / Edmund J. Kiernan, editor [et al.]	CSN0032427	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book contractors register: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0075885	Contractors Register, LLC

on Loan Party
Contractors
Register, LLC
886
Contractors
Register, LLC
887
Contractors
Register, LLC
.20
Gantus et a na
Contractors Register, LLC
Register, Elle
90
Contractors
Register, LLC
80
Contractors
Register, LLC
.64
Contractors
Register, LLC
-66
Contractors
Register, LLC
-68
Contractors
Register, LLC
28
Contractors
Register, LLC
.67
Contractors
Register, LLC
.65

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081466	
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction : the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081468	
·		Contractors
Blue book building and construction : the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0084128	
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry: covering Los Angeles County, Orange County, Ventura County, Kern County, Santa		Contractors Register, LLC
Barbara County, San Diego County, San Bernardino, Riverside,	CCN10001467	
and	CSN0081467	Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	CCN10001464	Register, EEC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081464	Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	CCN10001465	Register, EEC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081465	Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	CCNOOCCO	Register, EEC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0086683	Cantuantana
		Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	22. 70.004.466	Register, ELC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081466	
		Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081468	
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0084128	
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry: covering Los Angeles County, Orange County, Ventura County, Kern County, Santa Barbara County, San Diego County, San Bernardino, Riverside,		Contractors Register, LLC
and	CSN0081467	

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0091290	
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0091291	
- C		Contractors
Blue book building and construction : the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081464	
for the building and construction industry.	C5110001404	Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	CCN10001465	8,
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081465	Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0086683	
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081466	
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081468	
,		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0084128	
for the building and construction industry.	C5110001120	Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	CCN10001200	3
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0091290	Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	66. 70.00 150 1	Region, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0091291	
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0095773	
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0095774	
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081464	Register, LLC
for the building and construction maustry.	C0110001404	

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Contractors Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081465	
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	CSN0086683	Contractors Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSINUU000003	Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	CCN0001466	Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081466	Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	CCN10001460	Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081468	Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	CSN0084128	Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0084128	Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0091290	Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	C5110091290	Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0091291	Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	051(00)12)1	Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0095773	Register, LLC
5		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0095774	Register, LLC
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081464	
,		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081465	Register, LLC
<u> </u>		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0086683	Register, LLC
for the bunding and construction industry.	C0110000003	

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081466	
·		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081468	
· ·		Contractors
Blue book building and construction : the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0084128	
Tot the building and construction industry.	05110001120	Contractors
Dive heads building and construction, the standard reference heads		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0091290	
for the building and construction industry.	C3N0091290	Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	GGN10001201	register, 220
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0091291	Cantuantana
		Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0095773	-
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0095774	
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0104809	
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081464	
omang and constant massay.		Contractors
Dho hook building and construction the standard reference to the		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081465	
for the building and construction moustry.	C3110001403	Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	CONTOOCCOO	Trogistor, EEC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0086683	Contractors
		Contractors Pogister IIC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081466	
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Contractors
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081468	Register, LLC

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Contractors Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0084128	
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0091290	Contractors Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	C3110091290	Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	CSN0091291	Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0091291	Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	CSN0095773	Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSIN0093773	Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0104809	Register, LLC
Tor the building and construction industry:	05110101005	Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0095774	Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081464	Contractors Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	C5110001404	Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081465	Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0086683	Contractors Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	C3110000003	Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081466	Register, LLC
Tot the building and construction industry.	C5110001700	Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081468	Register, LLC
	2.02.0302.00	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0084128	_

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0091290	
,		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0091291	
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0095773	
Tot the culture and constitution made ji	00110090770	Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0095774	
for the building and construction industry.	CDINOUJULT	Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0104809	
for the building and construction industry.	C3N0104609	Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	CCN10001464	
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081464	Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	GGN10001465	Register, EEC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081465	Cantuantana
		Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0086683	
		Contractors Pagistar I I C
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081466	
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081468	
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0084128	
		Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction.	CSN0120420	
Blue book building and construction : the standard reference book		Contractors
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0091290	Register, LLC

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Contractors Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0091291	
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	CON10005772	Contractors Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0095773	Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	CONTOORER	Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0095774	Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	CSN0104809	Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	C3N0104609	Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0120421	Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	C51(0120121	Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081464	Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081465	Contractors Register, LLC
Tor the building and construction industry.	C5110001403	Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081466	Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081468	Contractors Register, LLC
Tor the outlang and construction industry.	00110001100	Contractors Pagister LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0084128	Register, LLC
		Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction.	CSN0120420	
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Contractors Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0091290	

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0091291	
,		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0095773	
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction : the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0095774	
Tot the culture and constitution made ji	00110090771	Contractors
Plus hook building and construction the standard reference book		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0104809	
for the building and construction industry.	C5110104007	Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0120421	
for the building and construction industry.	C5N0120421	Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	CCN10100047	
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0122247	Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	GGN10001464	Register, EEC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081464	Contractors
		Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081465	
		Contractors Pagistar I I C
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081466	
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081468	
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0084128	
		Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction.	CSN0120420	
Blue book building and construction : the standard reference book		Contractors
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0091290	Register, LLC

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Contractors Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0091291	
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	CCN10005772	Contractors Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0095773	Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	CONTOORER	Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0095774	Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	CSN0104809	Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	C3N0104809	Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0120421	Register, LLC
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0122247	Register, LLC
Blue Book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0126198	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book building and construction: the standard reference		Contractors Register, LLC
book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0126199	
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0128143	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Contractors Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081464	Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081466	Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	221,0001100	Contractors Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081468	

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0084128	
		Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction.	CSN0120420	
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0091290	
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0091291	
Tot me outsing the constitution interest.	001,000,120,1	Contractors
Blue book building and construction : the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0095773	
for the cultury and construction industry.	05110070777	Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0095774	
for the building and construction industry.	C51100/3774	Contractors
Dive heads building and construction the standard reference heads		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0104809	
for the building and construction industry.	C5110104609	Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	CSN0120421	
for the building and construction industry.	C5N0120421	Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	CCN10100047	8,
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0122247	Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue Book building and construction: the standard reference	GGN0104100	Register, ELE
book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0126198	C 4
		Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book building and construction: the standard reference		Register, LLC
book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0126199	Cont. 1
		Contractors Pagister IIC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0128143	
Blue Book building and construction: the standard reference		Contractors
book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0129673	Register, LLC

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
Blue Book building and construction: the standard reference		Contractors Register, LLC
book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0129674	
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	CCN10001464	Contractors Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081464	Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	CCN100014C0	Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081468	Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	GCN0004100	Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0084128	Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction.	CSN0120420	
		Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction.	CSN0134808	
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0091290	Contractors Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CB110071270	Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0091291	Register, LLC
3		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0095773	Register, LLC
		Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0095774	
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0104809	Contractors Register, LLC
	02110101007	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0120421	

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0122247	
		Contractors
Blue Book building and construction: the standard reference		Register, LLC
book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0126198	
		Contractors
Blue Book building and construction: the standard reference		Register, LLC
book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0126199	
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0128143	
		Contractors
Blue Book building and construction: the standard reference		Register, LLC
book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0129673	
		Contractors
Blue Book building and construction: the standard reference		Register, LLC
book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0129674	
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0134809	
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0134810	
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081464	
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081468	
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0084128	
		Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction.	CSN0120420	
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction.	CSN0134808	Register, LLC

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Contractors Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0091290	
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0091291	Contractors Register, LLC
for the bunding and construction industry.	C5110071271	Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0095773	Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	C3110093773	Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0120421	Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	C5110120421	Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0122247	Register, LLC
		Contractors
Blue Book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0126199	Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0128143	Contractors Register, LLC
for the bunding and construction industry.	C51101201+3	Contractors
Blue Book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0129673	Register, LLC
Blue Book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0129674	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	00110122011	Contractors Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0134809	
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0134810	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	2.2.0.22 .0.20	Contractors Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0136336	

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
		Contractors
Blue Book building and construction: the standard reference		Register, LLC
book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0137781	
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0137782	
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction : the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0104809	
for the building and construction industry.	C5110104007	Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	CCN10001464	
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081464	Contractors
		Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081465	
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081468	
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0084128	
		Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction.	CSN0120420	
Dide book building and construction.	C5110120+20	Contractors
		Register, LLC
Dive healt huilding and construction	CCN10124000	
Blue book building and construction.	CSN0134808	Contractors
		Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0091290	
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0091291	
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0095773	
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	CCN10104900	Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0104809	

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Contractors Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0120421	
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0122247	Contractors Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	C5N0122247	Contractors
Blue Book building and construction: the standard reference	CSN0126198	Register, LLC
book for the building and construction industry.	C5N0120196	Contractors
Blue Book building and construction: the standard reference	GCN0126100	Register, LLC
book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0126199	Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0128143	Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	C51101201+3	Contractors
Blue Book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0129673	Register, LLC
oook for the building and construction industry.	05110127075	Contractors
Blue Book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0129674	Register, LLC
· ·		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0134809	Register, LLC
,		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0134810	Register, LLC
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0136336	Register, LLC
	-	Contractors
Blue Book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0137781	Register, LLC
<i>y</i>		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0137782	

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction : the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0139133	
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction : the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081464	
for the building and construction industry.	C5110001+0+	Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	CCN10001460	
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081468	Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0084128	
		Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction.	CSN0120420	
		Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction.	CSN0134808	
		Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction.	CSN0145932	
2.40 cook canadag and constitution.	05110110502	Contractors
Dies hash building and southwation the standard information to		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0091290	
for the building and construction industry.	C5110091290	Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	GCN10001001	register, 220
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0091291	Control
		Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0095773	
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0104809	
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0120421	
·		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	CSN(0122247	Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0122247	Register, LLC

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
Blue Book building and construction: the standard reference		Contractors Register, LLC
book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0126198	
Blue Book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0126199	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Contractors Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0128143	
Blue Book building and construction: the standard reference	CSN0129673	Contractors Register, LLC
book for the building and construction industry.	C3N0129073	Contractors
Blue Book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0129674	Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	GGN0124000	Contractors Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0134809	Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0134810	Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	GGN10126226	Contractors Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0136336	Contractors
Blue Book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0137781	Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Contractors Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0137782	Contract
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0139133	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	222.230/100	Contractors Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0145931	

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081464	
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081468	
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0084128	
		Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction.	CSN0120420	
		Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction.	CSN0134808	
		Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction.	CSN0145932	
		Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue Book building and construction.	CSN0147680	
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0091290	
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction : the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0091291	
222 Mariang and Compared in Marian.		Contractors
Rlug book building and construction , the standard reference beat-		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0095773	-
for the building and construction maistry.	C5110073113	Contractors
Plus book building and construction , the standard reference 1 - 1		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0120421	
for the building and construction industry.	C5110120421	Contractors
Dhua haali huildina and agnetmentian i the standard reference to the		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0122247	
	CONUIZZZ4/	Contractors
Blue Book building and construction: the standard reference	CCN0126100	Register, LLC
book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0126198	6 -7

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
Blue Book building and construction: the standard reference		Contractors Register, LLC
book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0126199	
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0128143	Contractors Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0126145	Contractors
Blue Book building and construction: the standard reference	CSN0129673	Register, LLC
book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0129073	Contractors
Blue Book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0129674	Register, LLC
book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0129074	Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0134809	Register, LLC
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0134810	Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0136336	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book building and construction: the standard reference		Contractors Register, LLC
book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0137781	
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0137782	Contractors Register, LLC
·	C5110137702	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0139133	
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0145931	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book building and construction: the standard reference		Contractors Register, LLC
book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0147681	

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0104809	
		Contractors
Blue Book building and construction: the standard reference		Register, LLC
book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0147682	
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0081468	
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0084128	
		Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction.	CSN0120420	
		Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction.	CSN0145932	
Dide book building and construction.	051(0113)32	Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue Book building and construction.	CSN0147680	
Dide book building and construction.	C5110147000	Contractors
		Register, LLC
Dhya haalt huilding and construction	CCN10124909	
Blue book building and construction.	CSN0134808	Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	GCN10001200	Register, EEC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0091290	Contractors
		Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0095773	
		Contractors Pagistar LLC
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0120421	
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0122247	
Blue Book building and construction: the standard reference		Contractors
book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0126199	Register, LLC

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Contractors Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0128143	
Blue Book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0129673	Contractors Register, LLC
book for the building and construction industry.	C5110127013	Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0134810	Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	C3N0134610	Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	GCN0126226	Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0136336	Contractors
Blue Book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0137781	Register, LLC
book for the building and construction industry.	<u> </u>	Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0137782	Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CB1(0137702	Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0091291	Register, LLC
201 310 0 1120 2 1120 0 1120 1 1120 1 1120 1 1120 1 1 1 1		Contractors
Blue Book building and construction: the standard reference		Register, LLC
book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0126198	
Blue Book building and construction: the standard reference		Contractors Register, LLC
book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0129674	
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Contractors Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0134809	
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Contractors Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0139133	
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book		Contractors Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0145931	

Registration Number	Loan Party
	Contractors
	Register, LLC
CSN0147681	
	Contractors
	Register, LLC
CSN0147682	
	Contractors
	Register, LLC
CSN0081468	
	Contractors
	Register, LLC
CSN0084128	
001(000)1120	Contractors
	Register, LLC
CSN0120420	
C5110120+20	Contractors
	Register, LLC
CSNO145022	
C3N0143932	Contractors
	Register, LLC
CCNI0147690	8,
C5N0147080	Contractors
	Register, LLC
CCN10124000	Register, EEC
CSN0134808	Cantanatan
	Contractors Register, LLC
	Register, LLC
CSN0126198	
	Contractors
	Register, LLC
CSN0091290	
	Contractors
	Register, LLC
CSN0095773	
	Contractors
	Register, LLC
CSN0120421	
	Contractors
CSN0122247	Register, LLC
	CSN0147681 CSN0147682 CSN0081468 CSN0084128 CSN0120420 CSN0147680 CSN0134808 CSN0126198 CSN0091290 CSN0095773 CSN0120421

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
Blue Book building and construction: the standard reference		Contractors Register, LLC
book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0126199	
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	CSN0128143	Contractors Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	C3N0126143	Contractors
Blue Book building and construction: the standard reference	GCN0120772	Register, LLC
book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0129673	Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book	GGN0124010	Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	CSN0134810	Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0136336	Register, LLC
for the building and construction industry.	C5110130330	Contractors
Blue Book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0137781	Register, LLC
book for the building and construction measury.	C51(0157701	Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0137782	Register, LLC
		Contractors
Blue book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0139133	Register, LLC
·		Contractors
Blue Book building and construction: the standard reference book for the building and construction industry.	CSN0147682	Register, LLC
		Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book of building and construction: Arizona.	TX0006575457	
		Contractors Register, LLC
Blue book of building and construction Colorado.	TX0006510470	
Blue book of building and construction: Connecticut, Western		Contractors Register, LLC
Massachusetts.	TX0006545736	

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
		Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue book of building and construction: Michigan, Toledo, Ohio.	TX0006544382	
		Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue book of building and construction: San Antonio, Austin.	TX0006511293	
		Contractors
Blue book of building and construction, San Francisco, San Jose,		Register, LLC
Oakland, Sacramento.	TX0006517011	
		Contractors
BLUE BOOK OF BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION		Register, LLC
ARIZONA 2008 EDITION.	TX0006963826	
		Contractors
BLUE BOOK OF BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION		Register, LLC
CENTRAL AND SOUTHERN NEW JERSEY 2008 EDITION.	TX0006981390	
BLUE BOOK OF BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION		Contractors
CENTRAL VALLEY CALIFORNIA, SACRAMENTO		Register, LLC
FRESNO BAKERSFIELD 2008 EDITION.	TX0006963832	
		Contractors
BLUE BOOK OF BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION		Register, LLC
CHICAGO, N.W. INDIANA 2008 EDITION.	TX0006840807	
BLUE BOOK OF BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION		Contractors
CINCINNATI COLUMBUS DAYTON & NORTHERN		Register, LLC
KENTUCKY 2008 EDITION.	TX0006978159	
		Contractors
BLUE BOOK OF BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION,		Register, LLC
COLORADO, 2008 EDITION.	TX0006843258	
		Contractors
BLUE BOOK OF BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION		Register, LLC
DALLAS FORT WORTH 2008 EDITION.	TX0006840309	
BLUE BOOK OF BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION		Contractors
EASTERN MASSACHUSETTS, RHODE ISLAND, S. NEW		Register, LLC
HAMPSHIRE 2008 EDITION.	TX0006966764	
		Contractors
BLUE BOOK OF BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION		Register, LLC
EASTERN PENNSYLVANIA DELAWARE 2008 EDITION.	TX0006974081	
BLUE BOOK OF BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION,		Contractors
GEORGIA, 2008 EDITION.	TX0006847685	Register, LLC

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
DI HE DOOK OF BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION		Contractors Register, LLC
BLUE BOOK OF BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION HOUSTON 2008 EDITION.	TX0006840273	
BLUE BOOK OF BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION LOS		Contractors Register, LLC
ANGELES, VENTURA, SANTA BARBARA, SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTIES 2008 EDITION.	TX0006982906	Register, EEC
	1110000302300	Contractors
BLUE BOOK OF BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION		Register, LLC
MICHIGAN, TOLEDO, OHIO 2008 EDITION.	TX0006978165	Contractors
BLUE BOOK OF BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION NEW		Register, LLC
YORK VOLUME I A-1 VOLUME 2 J-Z 2008 EDITION.	TX0006847895	
		Contractors Register, LLC
BLUE BOOK OF BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION NORTH & CENTRAL FLORIDA 2008 EDITION.	TX0006977772	rtegister, 220
BLUE BOOK OF BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION NORTH		Contractors
CAROLINA/INCLUDING UPSTATE SOUTH CAROLINA		Register, LLC
2008 EDITION.	TX0006840801	Contractors
BLUE BOOK OF BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION		Register, LLC
NORTHEASTERN OHIO/CLEVELAND 2008 EDITION.	TX0006968741	
		Contractors Register, LLC
BLUE BOOK OF BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION NORTHERN NEW JERSEY 2008 EDITION.	TX0006982487	
BLUE BOOK OF BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION		Contractors
ORANGE, RIVERSIDE & SAN BERNARDINO COUNTIES	FX 200 20 7 7 000	Register, LLC
2008 EDITION.	TX0006975980	Contractors
BLUE BOOK OF BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION PACIFIC NORTHWEST/SEATTLE AND PORTLAND		Register, LLC
EDITIONS 2008.	TX0006840805	
		Contractors Register, LLC
BLUE BOOK OF BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION SAN ANTONIO AUSTIN.	TX0006840316	
		Contractors
BLUE BOOK OF BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION, SAN	EX 700050 10055	Register, LLC
DIEGO/INCLUDING IMPERIAL COUNTY 2008 EDITION.	TX0007040057	

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
BLUE BOOK OF BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION SAN FRANCISCO, OAKLAND, SAN JOSE 2008 EDITION.	TX0006840799	Contractors Register, LLC
BLUE BOOK OF BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION SOUTH FLORIDA 2008 EDITION.	TX0006978285	Contractors Register, LLC
BLUE BOOK OF BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION: VIRGINIA 2008 EDITION.	TX0006841814	Contractors Register, LLC
BLUE BOOK OF BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION WASHINGTON DC, NORTHERN VIRGINIA, MARYLAND 2008 EDITION.	TX0006840655	Contractors Register, LLC
BLUE BOOK OF BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTIONS CONNECTICUT, WESTERN MASSACHUSETTS 2008 EDITION.	TX0006840803	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book Building and Construction Dallas Fort Worth 2009.	TX0006928366	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Arizona 2009 Edition.	TX0006943500	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Central & Southern New Jersey 2009 Edition.	TX0006926649	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Central Valley California Sacramento, Fresno, Bakersfield 2009 Edition.	TX0006928837	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Chicago N.W. Indiana 2009 Edition.	TX0006958748	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Cincinnati Columbus, Dayton Northern Kentucky 2009 Edition.	TX0006956333	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Colorado including Cheyenne, WY 2009 Edition.	TX0006928838	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Connecticut Western Massachusetts 2009 Edition.	TX0006931802	Contractors Register, LLC

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
Blue Book of Building and Construction Eastern Massachusetts		Contractors Register, LLC
Rhode Island S. New Hampshire 2009 Edition.	TX0006926629	
Blue Book of Building and Construction Eastern Pennsylvania Delaware 2009 Edition.	TX0006943454	Contractors Register, LLC
		Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Georgia 2009 Edition.	TX0006933683	
Blue Book of Building and Construction Houston Southeast Texas 2009 Edition.	TX0006958747	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Los Angeles Ventura, Santa Barbara San Luis Obispo Counties 2009 Edition.	TX0006952258	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Michigan Toledo, Ohio 2009 Edition.	TX0006974318	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Minnesota including Western Wisconsin 2009 Edition.	TX0006918790	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction New York Volume 1 A - I and Volume 2 J - Z 2009 Edition.	TX0006931758	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction North & Central Florida 2009 Edition.	TX0006931795	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction North Carolina Including Upstate S.C. 2009 Edition.	TX0006926590	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Northeastern Ohio Cleveland 2009 Edition.	TX0006974314	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Northern New Jersey 2009 Edition.	TX0006925578	Contractors Register, LLC

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
		Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Orange, Riverside &		Register, LLC
San Bernardino Counties 2009 Edition.	TX0006928846	
Sun Bernardino Countres 2007 Edition.	1710000720010	Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Pacific Northwest	TV00000020402	
Seattle and Portland Editions 2009.	TX0006928492	C 4 4
		Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction San Antonio Austin		Register, LLC
Central Texas 2009 Edition.	TX0006933686	
		Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction San Diego including		Register, LLC
Imperial County 2009 Edition.	TX0006938461	
	11100000,00101	Contractors
Discourse of Control Control		Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction San Francisco Oakland, San Jose 2009 Edition.	TV000602007	
San Jose 2009 Edition.	TX0006928897	Contractors
		Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction South Florida 2009		Register, LLC
Edition.	TX0006931799	
		Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Virginia 2009 Edition.	TX0006949313	
Ç		Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Washington, D.C.		Register, LLC
Northern Virginia Maryland 2009 Edition.	TX0006931667	
TVOITHCHT VIIginia IVIai yland 2007 Edition.	170000731007	Contractors
		Register, LLC
		Register, ELC
Blue Book of Building and Construction. Arizona. 2010.	TX0007134587	
		Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Central & Southern New		Register, LLC
Jersey 2010. [Published: 2010-01-15. Issue:]	TX0007152339	
		Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Central Valley		Register, LLC
California, Redding, Sacramento, Fresno, Bakersfield 2010.	TX0007137794	
The same, reading, sucramento, ricono, succiono de 2010.	111000/15/77	Contractors
DI D. I CD THE COLOR WWY I		Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction. Chicago, N.W. Indiana,	TV0007126747	
2010.	TX0007136747	Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction. Cincinnati, Columbus,		Contractors Pagister IIC
Dayton, Northern Kentucky, 2010.	TX0007136746	Register, LLC

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
Blue Book of Building and Construction. Colorado, Including		Contractors Register, LLC
Cheyenne, WY, 2010.	TX0007136760	
Blue Book of Building and Construction. Connecticut, Western Massachusetts, 2010.	TX0007138524	Contractors Register, LLC
Mussuchusetts, 2010.	170007130324	Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction. Dallas, Fort Worth,	TW0007126750	Register, LLC
2010.	TX0007136750	Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction. Eastern Massachusetts,		Register, LLC
Rhode Island, S. New Hampshire. 2010.	TX0007134597	C
Blue Book of Building and Construction Eastern Pennsylvania, Delaware 2010.	TX0007149661	Contractors Register, LLC
Delaware 2010.	1110007175001	Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction. Georgia, 2010.	TX0007136754	
Blue Book of Building and Construction Houston, Southeast Texas 2010.	TX0007183453	Contractors Register, LLC
10.465 2010.	170007103433	Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction. Los Angeles, Ventura, Santa Barbara, San Luis Obispo Counties, 2010.	TX0007139014	Register, LLC
Santa Barbara, San Luis Obispo Counties, 2010.	17000/139014	Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction. Michigan, Toledo, Ohio [Published: 2010-01-15. Issue: 2010]	TX0007130939	Register, LLC
omo [2 Sommon 2010 01 10. Model 2010]	111000/100/0/	Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Minnesota Including Western Wisconsin 2010.	TX0007183481	Register, LLC
Western Wisconsin 2010.	17000/103401	Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction. New York. 2010, Volume 1, A-I and Volume 2, J-Z.	TX0007154499	Register, LLC
volume 1, A-1 and volume 2, J-Z.	17000/134439	Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction. North & Central	TV000712675	Register, LLC
Florida, 2010.	TX0007136755	

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
		Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction North Carolina		Register, LLC
Including Upstate S.C. 2010.	TX0007183470	
		Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Northeastern Ohio,		Register, LLC
Cleveland 2010.	TX0007183448	
		Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Northern New Jersey		Register, LLC
2010.	TX0007086232	
20101	1110007000202	Contractors
Plus Pook of Puilding and Construction Orange Piverside &		Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Orange, Riverside & San Bernardino Counties 2010.	TX0007183478	
San Demardino Counces 2010.	170007103470	Contractors
DI DI CD'III ICC (C D'C N (I		Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction. Pacific Northwest. Seattle and Portland Editions, 2010.	TX0007136758	
Seattle and Fortiand Editions, 2010.	1A000/130/38	Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction. San Antonio, Austin,	TV0007126740	rtegister, 220
Central Texas, 2010.	TX0007136749	Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction. San Diego, including	FTX 7.0.0.7.4.2.0.0.4.2	Register, ELC
Imperial County. [Published: 2010-01-15. Issue: 2010]	TX0007130943	
		Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction San Francisco, Oakland,		Register, LLC
San Jose 2010.	TX0007134056	
		Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction South Florida 2010.	TX0007183479	
		Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Virginia 2010.	TX0007183386	
		Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Washington D.C.,		Register, LLC
Northern Virginia, Maryland 2010.	TX0007134059	
		Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue Book Building and Construction Arizona 2011.	TX0007329057	
•		Contractors
Blue Book Building and Construction Central & Southern New Jersey 2011.	TX0007330912	Register, LLC

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
Blue Book Building and Construction Central Valley California,		Contractors Register, LLC
Redding, Sacramento, Fresno, Bakersfield 2011.	TX0007327717	
Blue Book Building and Construction Chicago N.W. Indiana 2011.	TX0007323401	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book Building and Construction Cincinnati, Columbus, Dayton, Northern Kentucky 2011.	TX0007327745	Contractors Register, LLC
Dayton, Northern Rentucky 2011.	170007327743	Contractors
Blue Book Building and Construction Colorado Including Cheyenne, WY 2011.	TX0007353797	Register, LLC
Blue Book Building and Construction Connecticut Western Massachusetts 2011.	TX0007327727	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book Building and Construction Dallas Fort Worth 2011.	TX0007327780	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book Building and Construction Eastern Massachusetts Rhode Island S. New Hampshire 2011.	TX0007405527	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book Building and Construction Eastern Pennsylvania Delaware 2011.	TX0007323403	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book Building and Construction Georgia 2011.	TX0007327719	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book Building and Construction Houston, Southeast Texas 2011.	TX0007327722	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book Building and Construction Los Angeles, Ventura, Santa Barbara, San Luis Obispo 2011.	TX0007323407	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book Building and Construction Michigan, Toledo, Ohio 2011.	TX0007352012	Contractors Register, LLC

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
		Contractors
Blue Book Building and Construction Minnesota Including		Register, LLC
Western Wisconsin 2011.	TX0007327775	
		Contractors
Blue Book Building and Construction New York Volume 1 A-I		Register, LLC
and Volume 2 J-Z 2011.	TX0007327788	
		Contractors
Blue Book Building and Construction North & Central Florida		Register, LLC
2011.	TX0007323350	
		Contractors
Blue Book Building and Construction North Carolina Including		Register, LLC
Upstate S.C. 2011.	TX0007323408	
		Contractors
Blue Book Building and Construction Northeastern Ohio,		Register, LLC
Cleveland 2011.	TX0007353817	
		Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue Book Building and Construction Northern New Jersey 2011.	TX0007329226	
		Contractors
Blue Book Building and Construction Orange, Riverside & San		Register, LLC
Bernardino Counties 2011.	TX0007405521	
		Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book Building and Construction Pacific Northwest Seattle		Register, LLC
and Portland Editions 2011.	TX0007327784	
		Contractors Pagistar IIC
Blue Book Building and Construction San Antonio, Austin,		Register, LLC
Central Texas 2011.	TX0007327778	Continue
		Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book Building and Construction San Diego Including	TX 1000 T 2 2 2 1 5 T	Register, LLC
Imperial County 2011.	TX0007323427	Contract
		Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book Building and Construction San Francisco Oakland,	FDX/000732240:	Regiotei, LLC
San Jose 2011.	TX0007323404	Contractors
		Contractors Register, LLC
Discount Deliver and Court of Court Fig. 11, 2011	TW0007337731	Rogistor, LLC
Blue Book Building and Construction South Florida 2011.	TX0007327721	Contractors
Blue Book Building and Construction Virginia 2011.	TX0007353781	Register, LLC

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
Blue Book Building and Construction Washington D.C.,		Contractors Register, LLC
Northern Virginia, Maryland 2011.	TX0007327782	
		Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Arizona 2012.	TX0007500621	
Blue Book of Building and Construction Central & Southern New	TV0007500625	Contractors Register, LLC
Jersey 2012.	TX0007500635	Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Central Valley Colifornia Bodding Sogramonto France Bakarafield 2012	TX0007486559	Register, LLC
California, Redding, Sacramento, Fresno, Bakersfield 2012.	170007480339	Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Chicago N.W. Indiana 2012.	TX0007501992	Register, LLC
		Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Cincinnati, Columbus, Dayton, Northern Kentucky 2012.	TX0007486552	Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Colorado Including Cheyenne, WY 2012.	TX0007501853	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Connecticut Western Massachusetts 2012.	TX0007486560	Contractors Register, LLC
Wassachuscus 2012.	1X0007480300	Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Dallas, Fort Worth 2012.	TX0007494158	Register, LLC
	1110007171100	Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Eastern Massachusetts Rhode Island S. New Hampshire 2012.	TX0007487165	Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Eastern Pennsylvania Delaware 2012.	TX0007501850	Contractors Register, LLC
Detarrate Bolls.	1710007001000	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Georgia 2012.	TX0007487164	

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
		Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Houston, Southeast		Register, LLC
Texas 2012.	TX0007500612	
		Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Los Angeles, Ventura,		Register, LLC
Santa Barbara, San Luis Obispo Counties 2012.	TX0007500636	
*		Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Michigan, Toledo, Ohio		Register, LLC
2012.	TX0007501843	
		Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Minnesota Including		Register, LLC
Western Wisconsin 2012.	TX0007494156	
TOOLETT TETOORDIN DOLD.	111000/777130	Contractors
Dive Deals of Duilding and Construction New York Volume 1 A		Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction New York Volume 1 A-I and Volume 2 J-Z 2012.	TX0007487525	
Tand Volume 2 J-2. 2012.	170007407323	Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction North & Central Florida	TV0007501092	8, == -
2012.	TX0007501982	Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction North Carolina	EX.0007.407.10	Register, Elle
Including Upstate S.C. 2012.	TX0007487518	Contractors
		Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Northeastern Ohio,		Register, LLC
Cleveland 2012.	TX0007487333	
		Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Northern New Jersey		Register, LLC
2012.	TX0007500624	
		Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Orange, Riverside &		Register, LLC
San Bernardino Counties 2012.	TX0007487529	
		Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Pacific Northwest		Register, LLC
Seattle and Portland Editions 2012.	TX0007500640	
		Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction San Antonio, Austin,		Register, LLC
Central Texas 2012.	TX0007487519	
Blue Book of Building and Construction San Diego Including		Contractors
Imperial County 2012.	TX0007500641	Register, LLC

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
		Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction San Francisco Oakland,	TW0007407500	Register, LLC
San Jose 2012.	TX0007487528	Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction South Florida 2012.	TX0007500638	
		Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Virginia 2012.	TX0007486550	Cantusatans
		Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Washington, D.C., Northern Virginia, Maryland 2012.	TX0007506349	
Trordiem virginia, Marylana 2012.	1110007300317	Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Commemorative Edition		Register, LLC
Arizona 2013 .	TX0007684249	
		Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Commemorative Edition	TXu001853570	Register, LLC
Central & Southern New Jersey 2013.	1Au001833370	Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Commemorative Edition Central Valley California Redding, Sacramento, Fresno		Register, LLC
Bakersfield 2013 . [Published: 2013-01-25. Issue:]	TX0007684871	
		Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Commemorative Edition		Register, LLC
Chicago N.W. Indiana 2013 .	TX0007700060	Contractors
Plus Pook of Puilding and Construction Commonweative Edition		Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Commemorative Edition Cincinnati Columbus, Dayton Northern Kentucky 2013.	TXu001856634	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Commemorative Edition		Register, LLC
Colorado Including Cheyenne, WY 2013.	TX0007685780	
Blue Book of Building and Construction Commemorative Edition		Contractors Register, LLC
Connecticut Western Massachusetts 2013 . [Published: 2013-01-25. Issue:]	TX0007684807	Regiotor, EDC
20. 15540.]	12000/00400/	Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Commemorative Edition		Register, LLC
Dallas Fort Worth 2013.	TX0007678446	

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
Blue Book of Building and Construction Commemorative Edition Eastern Massachusetts Rhode Island S. New Hampshire 2013.	TX0007695830	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Commemorative Edition Eastern Pennsylvania Delaware 2013.	TXu001856633	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Commemorative Edition Georgia 2013.	TX0007798859	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Commemorative Edition Houston Southeast Texas 2013.	TX0007695832	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Commemorative Edition Los Angeles Ventura, Santa Barbara San Luis Obispo Counties 2013.	TX0007695815	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Commemorative Edition Michigan Toledo, Ohio 2013.	TXu001856631	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Commemorative Edition Minnesota Including Western Wisconsin 2013 . [Published: 2013-01-25. Issue:]	TX0007684811	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Commemorative Edition New York 2013 Volume 1 A-I.	TX0007694528	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Commemorative Edition North & Central Florida 2013.	TXu001856632	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Commemorative Edition North Carolina Including Upstate S.C. 2013 . [Published: 2013-01-25. Issue:]	TX0007684850	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Commemorative Edition Northeastern Ohio Cleveland 2013.	TXu001853239	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Commemorative Edition Northern New Jersey 2013.	TXu001853238	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Commemorative Edition Orange, Riverside & San Bernardino Counties 2013.	TX0007702897	Contractors Register, LLC

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
Blue Book of Building and Construction Commemorative Edition	TV0007/05021	Contractors Register, LLC
Pacific Northwest Seattle and Portland Editions 2013.	TX0007695831	Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Commemorative Edition San Antonio, Austin, Central Texas 2013.	TXu001853571	Register, LLC
Jan Antonio, Austin, Central Texas 2013.	17Ku001033371	Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Commemorative Edition San Diego Including Imperial County 2013.	TXu001853240	Register, LLC
San Diego nicidang imperial County 2013.	1Au001633240	Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Commemorative Edition San Francisco Oakland, San Jose 2013.	TX0007695828	Register, LLC
San Francisco Oakiand, San Jose 2015.	170007093828	Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Commemorative Edition South Florida 2013 . [Published: 2013-01-25. Issue:]	TX0007692553	Register, LLC
-		Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Commemorative Edition Virginia 2013.	TX0007720959	Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Commemorative Edition Washington, D.C. Northern Virginia Maryland 2013.	TX0007695341	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide Los Angeles Ventura, Santa Barbara San Luis Obispo Counties 2014.	TX0007882039	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide Virginia 2014.	TX0007882041	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide Orange, Riverside & San Bernardino Counties 2014.	TX0007919223	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide Washington, D.C. Northern Virginia Maryland 2014.	TX0007845240	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide Arizona 2014.	TX0007844293	Contractors Register, LLC

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
		Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide		Register, LLC
Central & Southern New Jersey 2014.	TX0007845230	
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide		Contractors
Central Valley California Redding, Sacramento, Fresno		Register, LLC
Bakersfield 2014.	TX0007965088	
		Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide		Register, LLC
Chicago N.W. Indiana 2014.	TX0007841850	
		Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide		Register, LLC
Cincinnati Columbus, Dayton Northern Kentucky 2014.	TX0007965092	
		Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide		Register, LLC
Colorado Including Cheyenne, WY 2014.	TX0007844299	
Colorado Inolading Chejonio, W 1 201 W	1110007011299	Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide		Register, LLC
Connecticut Western Massachusetts 2014.	TX0007845233	
Competitut Western Massachusetts 2011.	1110007013233	Contractors
Plus Pook of Puilding and Construction Posional Puwers! Guida		Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide Dallas Fort Worth 2014.	TX0007844341	
Builds Fort Worth 2014.	1140007044341	Contractors
Dive Deals of Duilding and Construction Decional Decional Cuide		Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide Eastern Massachusetts Rhode Island S. New Hampshire 2014.	TX0007844356	
Lastern Wassachusetts Knode Island 5. New Hampshire 2014.	120007044330	Contractors
Disa Daals of Duilding and Construction Decimal Decimal Coulds		Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide Eastern Pennsylvania Delaware 2014.	TX0007850320	
Lastern Termsylvama Delaware 2014.	1X0007630320	Contractors
Disa Daals of Building and Constanting Building and Constanting Building		Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide Georgia 2014. [Published: 2014-01-27. Issue:]	TX0007841317	
Ocorgia 2014. [r uomsneu. 2014-01-27. Issue:]	17000/04131/	Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide	TV0007044222	
Houston Southeast Texas 2014.	TX0007844333	Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide	TV0007945021	
Michigan Northwest Ohio 2014.	TX0007845231	Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide	FTX000504505	Register, LLC
Minnesota Including Western Wisconsin 2014.	TX0007845236	

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide New York Volume 1A-I and Volume 2 J-Z 2014.	TX0007850319	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide North & Central Florida 2014.	TX0007845237	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide North Carolina Upstate S.C. 2014.	TX0007965094	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide Northeastern Ohio Cleveland 2014.	TX0007965089	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide Northern New Jersey 2014.	TX0007844364	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide Pacific Northwest Seattle and Portland Editions 2014.	TX0007841908	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide San Antonio Austin Central Texas 2014.	TX0007841902	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide San Diego Including Imperial County 2014.	TX0007845183	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide San Francisco Oakland, San Jose 2014.	TX0007850322	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide South Florida 2014. [Published: 2014-01-27. Issue:]	TX0007848466	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide Arizona 2015.	TX0008019449	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide Central & Southern New Jersey 2015.	TX0008262062	Contractors Register, LLC

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide Central Valley California Redding, Sacramento, Fresno Bakersfield 2015. [Published: 2015-01-15. Issue:]	TX0008262024	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide Chicago N.W. Indiana 2015. [Published: 2015-01-15. Issue:]	TX0008018245	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide Cincinnati Columbus, Dayton Northern Kentucky 2015.	TX0008262096	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide Colorado Including Cheyenne, WY 2015.	TX0008049750	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide Connecticut Western Massachusetts 2015.	TX0008109098	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide Dallas Fort Worth 2015.	TX0008262100	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide Eastern Massachusetts Rhode Island S. New Hampshire 2015.	TX0008261921	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide Eastern Pennsylvania Delaware 2015.	TX0008261965	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide Georgia 2015.	TX0008018238	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide Houston Southeast Texas 2015.	TX0008262051	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide Los Angeles Ventura, Santa Barbara San Luis Obispo Counties 2015 . [Published: 2015-01-15. Issue:]	TX0008261891	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide Michigan Northwest Ohio 2015.	TX0008262068	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide Minnesota Including Western Wisconsin 2015.	TX0008262045	Contractors Register, LLC

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional		Contractors Register, LLC
Buyers' Guide New York Volume 1 A-I and Volume 2 J-Z 2015.	TX0008262015	
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide North & Central Florida 2015.	TX0008262086	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide Northeastern Ohio Cleveland 2015 . [Published: 2015-01-15. Issue:]	TX0008018223	Contractors Register, LLC
issue. J	1X0000010223	Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide Northern New Jersey 2015.	TX0008261929	Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide Orange, Riverside & San Bernardino Counties 2015.	TX0008261907	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide Pacific Northwest Seattle & Portland Editions 2015.	TX0008013631	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide San Antonio Austin Central Texas 2015.	TX0008262076	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide San Diego Including Imperial County 2015.	TX0008019446	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide The Carolinas 2015 . [Published: 201501-15. Issue:]	TX0008262041	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide Virginia 2015.	TX0008019447	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide Washington, D.C. Northern Virginia Maryland 2015.	TX0008037025	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide Arizona 2016.	TX0008411037	Contractors Register, LLC

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
		Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide		Register, LLC
Central & Southern New Jersey 2016.	TX0008423096	
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide		Contractors
Central Valley California Redding, Sacramento, Fresno		Register, LLC
Bakersfield 2016.	TX0008423086	
		Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide		Register, LLC
Chicago N.W. Indiana 2016.	TX0008411019	
		Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide		Register, LLC
Cincinnati Columbus, Dayton Northern Kentucky 2016.	TX0008452430	
		Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide		Register, LLC
Colorado Including Cheyenne, WY 2016.	TX0008411048	
		Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide		Register, LLC
Connecticut Western Massachusetts 2016.	TX0008423094	
2010	1110000120071	Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide		Register, LLC
Dallas Fort Worth 2016.	TX0008411044	
Danas Fort Worth 2010.	1110000111011	Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide		Register, LLC
Eastern Massachusetts Rhode Island S. New Hampshire 2016.	TX0008407887	
Eastern Wassachasetts Mode Island S. IVew Hampshire 2010.	1710000107007	Contractors
Plus Dook of Puilding and Construction Decional Present Cuide		Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide Eastern Pennsylvania Delaware 2016.	TX0008407885	
Edstern Fernisyrvania Beraware 2010.	1710000407003	Contractors
Plus Pook of Puilding and Construction Posicnal Process Code		Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide Georgia 2016.	TX0008452428	
Ocorgia 2010.	1730000+32420	Contractors
Disa Daala of Dailiding and Constanting D. 1. I.B I.C. 11		Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide Houston Southeast Texas 2016.	TX0008411053	
	170000411033	Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide		Register, LLC
Los Angeles Ventura, Santa Barbara San Luis Obispo Counties 2016.	TX0008407883	
	17000040/003	Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide	TV0000422000	Register, LLC
Michigan Northwest Ohio 2016.	TX0008423090	

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide	TV0009422099	Contractors Register, LLC
Minnesota Including Western Wisconsin 2016.	TX0008423088	Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide New York Volume 1 A-I and Volume 2 J-Z 2016.	TX0008456518	Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide		Contractors Register, LLC
North & Central Florida 2016.	TX0008407881	
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide Northeastern Ohio Cleveland 2016.	TX0008473175	Contractors Register, LLC
Northeastern Onio Cieverand 2010.	1A0006473173	Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide Northern New Jersey.	TX0008402494	Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide Orange, Riverside & San Bernardino Counties 2016.	TX0008411028	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide Pacific Northwest Seattle & Portland Editions 2016.	TX0008402493	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide San Antonio Austin Central Texas 2016.	TX0008423092	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide San Diego Including Imperial County 2016.	TX0008411035	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide San Francisco Bay Area Including San Francisco Oakland, San Jose 2016.	TX0008423089	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide South Florida 2016.	TX0008411032	Contractors Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide The Carolinas 2016.	TX0008402488	Contractors Register, LLC

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
		Contractors
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide		Register, LLC
Virginia 2016.	TX0008423098	
Viiginia 2010.	170000423070	Contractors
		Register, LLC
Blue Book of Building and Construction Regional Buyers' Guide Washington D.C. Northern Virginia Maryland 2016.	TX0008406749	
DODGE REPORTS: 958 907, SEPTEMBER 9, 1985	TXu000211011.	Dodge
		Construction
		Network LLC
DODGE REPORTS: 974 526, SEPTEMBER 25, 1985	TXu000211003.	Dodge
		Construction Network LLC
		Dodge
DODGE REPORTS: 976 423, SEPTEMBER 9, 1985	TXu000211009.	Construction
		Network LLC
		Dodge
DODGE REPORTS : 978 153, JULY 22, 1985	TXu000211007.	Construction
		Network LLC
DODGE DEDODES 000 000 HH V 17 1007	FFX 000011006	Dodge
DODGE REPORTS : 980 020, JULY 16, 1985	TXu000211006.	Construction
		Network LLC
DODGE REPORTS : 980 084, AUGUST 27, 1985	TXu000211008.	Dodge
DODGE REFORTS : 900 004, AUGUST 27, 1903	1 Xu000211008.	Construction
		Network LLC
DODGE REPORTS : 980 378, JULY 16, 1985	TXu000211002.	Dodge
505 GE REFORTS : 700 370, VOET 10, 1703	1714000211002.	Construction
		Network LLC
DODGE REPORTS: 981 987, SEPTEMBER 13, 1985	TXu000211010.	Dodge
		Construction
		Network LLC
DODGE REPORTS: 982 241, SEPTEMBER 10, 1985	TXu000211005.	Dodge
		Construction Network LLC
		Dodge
DODGE REPORTS : 982 924, AUGUST 8, 1985	TXu000211001.	Construction
		Network LLC
DODGE REPORTS 006 000 GERTELERED 07 1007	TTX 000011001	Dodge
DODGE REPORTS: 986 938, SEPTEMBER 25, 1985	TXu000211004.	Construction
		Network LLC
DODGE REPORTS : CH 179 324 4 : 9-22-88	TXu000340013.	Dodge
DODGE REPORTS	1 Au000340013.	Construction
		Network LLC

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
DODGE REPORTS : LA 138 370C 16-106 : 8-16-88	TXu000340006.	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE REPORTS : LA 146 040F 29-18-017 : 8-17-88	TXu000340015.	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE REPORTS : LA 159 233E 19-067 : 8-19-88	TXu000340011.	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE REPORTS : LA 183 074B 2-028 : 9-12-88	TXu000340002.	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE REPORTS : LA 183 935C 19-028 : 8-24-88	TXu000340003.	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE REPORTS : LA 189 320B 7-048 : 8-15-88	TXu000340010.	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE REPORTS : LA 189 320D 19-7-048 : 8-26-88	TXu000340008.	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE REPORTS : LA 195 184B 42-068 : 9-16-88	TXu000340014.	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE REPORTS : LA 195 184C 42-068 : 9-20-88	TXu000340016.	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE REPORTS : LA 198 032B 26-078 : 9-19-88	TXu000340012.	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE REPORTS : LA 199 500B 1-088 : 8-19-88	TXu000340007.	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE REPORTS : LA 201 321 7 : 8-19-88	TXu000340004.	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE REPORTS : LA 201 322B 42-088 : 8-26-88	TXu000340005.	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE REPORTS : LA 201 511D 18-088 : 9-14-88	TXu000340009.	Dodge Construction Network LLC

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
DODGE REPORTS : LA 993 090G 2-085 : 9-12-88	TXu000340001.	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE REPORTS	TX0004671704.	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE REPORTS	TX0003833555.	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE REPORTS	TX0003606306.	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE REPORTS	TX0003358558.	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE REPORTS	TX0003380677.	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE REPORTS	TX0003444926.	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE REPORTS	TX0003274340.	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE REPORTS	TX0003554782.	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE REPORTS	TX0003872200.	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE REPORTS	TX0004040329.	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE REPORTS	TX0003800468.	Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE REPORTS	TX0004050023.	Dodge Construction
DODGE REPORTS	TX0004286534.	Network LLC Dodge Construction Network LLC

Title	Registration Number	Loan Party
DODGE REPORTS	TX0004838521.	Dodge Construction
DODGE REPORTS	TX0004838519.	Network LLC Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE REPORTS	TX0004838353.	Dodge Construction
DODGE REPORTS. GROUP REGISTRATION. UPDATES FROM APRIL 1-JUNE 30, 1998	TX0004838520.	Network LLC Dodge Construction Network LLC
DODGE REPORTS: FOR DODGE RIS SALES	TX0004208253.	Dodge Construction
DODGE UNIT COST GUIDE 2000	TX0005032026.	Network LLC Dodge Construction Network LLC
GROUP REGISTRATION FOR ELECTRONIC DATABASE ENTITLED DODGE REPORTS: UPDATED FROM JANUARY 1, 1997 THRU MARCH 31, 1997, UPDATED DAILY	TX0004859704.	Dodge Construction Network LLC
GROUP REGISTRATION FOR ELECTRONIC DATABASE ENTITLED DODGE REPORTS: PUBLISHED UPDATES FROM JULY 1, 1995 THRU SEPTEMBER 30, 1995	TX0004267910	Dodge Construction Network LLC
GROUP REGISTRATION FOR ELECTRONIC DATABASE UPDATES FROM APRIL 1, 1996 THRU JUNE, 30, 1996	0004352806.	Dodge Construction Network LLC

RECORDED: 02/23/2022